
 
 
 

2025-2026 Tuition & Fee Schedule 
FEES 

Fee Amount Notes 

Application Applicants $100: Applicants only | Non-refundable 

Registration  New Families $400: Paid upon acceptance to BCA, prior to May 1st 
$500: Paid upon acceptance to BCA, after May 1st 

Automatic 
Re-enrollment 

Returning 
Families 

$200: Deducted on    Feb. 25   (Utilizing our new automatic re-enrollment 
process applies a $200 deduction; Increases to $400 after Open House; 
Increases to $500 after May 1) 

Supply Per Student $125: This covers basic classroom supplies | You will not receive a separate 
supply list  

Fee 
Discounts 

 ●​ K-12th multi-child discount (see rates below) 
●​ Families that pay for tuition in full by May 1, 2024 will receive a 4% 

discount off of tuition. 
●​ Pastoral discount for full-time pastors, 30% 

 
TUITION RATES 

Grade level 
1​

Student 
2​

Students 
Reflects 15% discount for 2nd child 

3​
Students 

Reflects 15% discount for 2nd child & 
20% discount for 3rd child 

Half Day Students 
(Preschool option only) 

$5400 
 

Approx. 
$491/Month 

Child 1: $5,400 
Child 2: $4,590 

 
TOTAL: $9,990 / $909 per month 

Child 1:  $5,400 
Child 2:  $4,590 
Child 3:  $4,320 

TOTAL: $14,310 / $1300 per month 

Full Day Preschool  $6450 
 

Approx. 
$589/Month 

Child 1: $6450 
Child 2: $5482 

 
Total: $10,964 / $997 per month 

Child 1: $6450 
Child 2: $5482 
Child 3: $5160 

Total: $17,092 / $1554 per month 

K-12 Full Day Students $6900 
 

Approx. 
$627/Month 

Child 1:  $6,900 
Child 2:  $5,865 

 
TOTAL: $12,765 / $1161 per month 

Child 1:  $6,900 
Child 2:  $5,865 
Child 3:  $5,520 
TOTAL: $18,285 

9-12 A’ la carte Classes 
         

$650/Class 
Science 

class add 
$100 lab per 

student 

Child 1:  $650 
Child 2:  $550 

 
TOTAL: $1,200 / $110 per month 

Child 1:  $650 
Child 2:  $550 
Child 3:  $520 

 
TOTAL: $1,720 / $157 per month 

 

Approved _____________Board Meeting 



Important Information: 
●​ Electronic Tuition Payments  Payments are automatically withdrawn on the 5th of each 

month unless the 5th falls on a weekend or holiday in which it will be withdrawn the next 
business day.  If you choose not to use BCA’s electronic funds transfer (EFT) program, a 
surcharge of $20.00 will apply each month per family.  During the summer break you will 
receive a family financials via email with a breakdown of what will be withdrawn from your 
account each month. 

●​ In-Sufficient Funds  a $40.00 fee will be imposed on any type of NSF plus bank fees. 

●​ Fees for New Families: All fees are summarized in the table on page 1. All applicants must 
pay a $100 application fee and submit it along with their completed application (including all 
requested documentation). Upon acceptance, new families will pay a $400 registration fee.  

●​ Fees for Returning Families: All fees are summarized in the table on page 1. All returning 
families have the option of receiving a re-enrollment discount of $200 by taking advantage of 
our automatic re-enrollment process. Automatic re-enrollment is $200. If a family opts out of 
automatic re-enrollment, the re-enrollment fee is $400. After May 1st, it increases to $500. 
The automatic re-enrollment process is meant to increase our ability to plan better for the 
new year while offering committed families a discounted re-enrollment fee and less 
paperwork. Automatic re-enrollment assumes that no major changes have occurred 
and we will automatically re-enroll your current children. Please notify us of any major 
changes in the number of children re-enrolling. Demographic information will be 
checked at the beginning of the 25-26 school year. Please update us with 
demographic changes as they occur so that we have the most accurate information. 

●​ Student Withdraws  If a family withdraws from BCA at any time after enrolling or 
re-enrolling, the family is still responsible for the tuition for the remainder of the semester in 
which the student is withdrawn. 

○​ If a student is withdrawn at any time during the first half of the school year, the family 
will be responsible for the tuition due for the full semester (July-December).  If the 
student is withdrawn at any time during the second half of the school year, the family 
will be held responsible for the tuition for the full semester (January-May). 

○​ BCA will attempt to address extenuating circumstances (loss of job, family moving 
out of town, etc.) that have led a family to withdraw a student in a way that will help 
ease the burdens of such circumstances. 

●​ After School Care (ASC)  ASC will be available from 3:15p-4:30p on school days.  The cost 
for ASC is a flat fee of $10 per child/per day.   

●​ Tuition Assistance Program  BCA offers tuition assistance for qualifying families for the 
2025-2026 school year.  Applications can be submitted online at www.benefaq.com using 
Bluegrass Christian Academy’s school ID 91447.  We use a third party company (BeneFAQ). 
We cannot guarantee funds regardless of the results from your submission, but will make 
every effort to work with you so that your children can receive a BCA education. 

●​ Additional Costs  When budgeting for your child’s education, please understand that 
additional funds will be needed for expenses such as uniforms, activities, field trips, etc. 

 

Approved _____________Board Meeting 
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2025 - 2026  
Tuition & Fee Schedule  

Acknowledgement & Agreement 
 

Please read carefully, the changes reflect our new automatic re-enrollment option. 
RETURN THIS FORM TO THE OFFICE BY February 25, 2025 

 
I have read the above Tuition & Fee Schedule for the 2025-2026 school year and understand it 
as written. 

____ I will participate in auto-enroll and understand that a $200 re-enrollment fee will 
automatically be deducted from my account on __________, unless I pay by cash or check 
beforehand. 

____ I am unsure if my child(ren) will return to BCA and therefore need to opt-out of the 
automatic re-enrollment for now. If I decide to re-enroll before ______, I understand that I can 
take advantage of re-enrollment by informing the office and opting-in, in which case a $200 
re-enrollment fee will automatically be deducted on _______. If I decide to re-enroll after 
_______, I understand that the re-enroll fee increases to $400 until April 30th. I understand that 
the re-enrollment fee increases to $500 after May 1st. 

____ We have made the decision to NOT re-enroll at BCA and we give BCA permission to send 
school records to:_________________________________________  

Parent Name (printed) Parent Signature Date 

#1 
 

  

#2 
 

  

 
Sign and return this form to the front office with your re-enrollment payment. 
 
Office Use Only: 

 Action Note 

​  Form Complete Turned in on: 

​  Paid ​ Cash 
​ Check  #_______ 
​ Electronically    (Zeffy or Bank) 

 

Approved _____________Board Meeting 


